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Draft Agenda

15 December 2017, Belgrade, Serbia

Friday, 15 December 2017

09.30-09.45

09.45-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-13.00

13.00 - 14.00

14.00-15.30

Venue: tbc

Welcome remarks, aims of the meeting and structure of the day
Tina Saric, ERI SEE

Vanja Ivosevic, Regional Cooperation Council

Presentation of the Multiannual Plan on Regional Economic Integration commitments on
Recognition of Academic Qualifications

Recognition of Academic Qualifications in the Western Balkans — summary of major
obstacles

Presentation and discussion of the Terms of Reference of the Working Group on
Recognition of Academic Qualification

Coffee break

Presentation and discussion of Work Programme for 2018 — 19 of the Working Group on
Recognition of Academic Qualifications

Lunch

Venue: TBC
Meeting Conclusions

Agreement on the Terms of Reference of the Working Group on Recognition of Academic
Qualifications

Agreement of the Work Programme for 2018 — 19 Working Group on Recognition of Academic
Qualifications

Next steps and tentative date for the next meeting.
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